Bus

Rail R: Teius - Medias R: Teius - Podu Mures Hm. - Cistei

h. - Craciunel Hm. - Blaj - Campu Libertatii h. - Manarade h.

Go to website

- Glogovet h. - Valea Lunga Hm. - Lunca h. - Micasasa h. -
Seica Mica h. - Copsa Mica - Tarnava h. - Medias

Direction
Teius — Medias

14 stops

Open route schedule

Teius

Cistei h.

Craciunel Hm.

Blaj

Campu Libertatii h.

Manarade h.

Glogovet h.

Valea Lunga Hm.

Lunca h.

Micasasa h.

Seica Mica h.

Copsa Mica

Tarnava h.

Medias

Route schedule
Teius — Medias

Monday 04:52
Tuesday 04:52
Wednesday 04:52
Thursday 04:52
Friday 04:52
Saturday 04:52
Sunday 04:52
Route info

Direction: Teius
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 1 hour 21 min

Turda Y

| Targu Mures
i Ludus Ungheni
" s —=lernut
.-‘/.
ies = 0tna Mures
Tarnaveni
Aiud
[
| : L
4 ' Dumbravenis—
Tel ¥ o
p_0¢ s
! 2 Wy Jas
rr s
3 / ([
p
Alba lulia
Albd
.r’/ .
: ' Agnita
Sebes
ey
F.ﬁiprcursi-: Sibia
Sibjuldil Oena Sibiulul h ol
Cugir F
salistexy Sibiu
7 :

1 & OpenStreetMan contributors

B R: Teius - Medias — R: Teius - Podu Mures Hm. - Cistei BusMaps
h. - Craciunel Hm. - Blaj - Campu Libertatii h. - Manarade...


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Teiu%C5%9F-Media%C5%9F-1562698204-3056631112
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Teiu%C5%9F-Media%C5%9F-1562698204-3056631112
https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Teiu%C5%9F-Media%C5%9F-1562698204-3056631112




Direction Route schedule

Teius — Medias Teius — Medias
15 stops Monday 06:45-14:10
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:45-14:10
Teius

Wednesday 06:45-14:10
Podu Mures Hm.

Thursday 06:45-14:10
Cistei h.

Friday 06:45-14:10
Craciunel Hm.
Blaj Saturday 06:45
Campu Libertatii h. Sunday 06:45-14:10
Manarade h. )

Route info
Glogovet h. Direction: Teius

Stops: 15

Valea Lunga Hm.
Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

Lunca h.
Micasasa h.
Seica Mica h.
Copsa Mica
Tarnava h.

Medias

R: Teius - Medias Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Valea
Lunga Alba Romania

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/romania/public_transit-line-R-Teiu%C5%9F-Media%C5%9F-1562698204-3056631112

